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
374 Star St J Bdwy. (729.

$ 9th and Sandy Blvd. , Auto. 820-6- 0.

COLONIAL) HEKSHTS DISTBJCT
I (11.50.

ALL YMPROVEMEXTS PAH)
HENDEBSON-BAXKU- S OQ.

228 HENRY CBLDGi BDWY. 4754.
T T-- PENINSULA H

Beautiful woosled lots near car; (3f50 to
(6tM. terms to leuit,- '

.j j

' Jolmscri-Dodso- n Co.
633 N. W. Bank bldg. f Maia 3787.

SEE ME LN NEW LOCATION
; Lots tl Down (1 Week
BOGERIW. GAJtY. Uptairsj

142 H Second Bt. Cor. Alder.
75x100. BASEMENT started, barn, chicken

house, 15 lame bearing tree, picket; fence,
fa, water, lightsf aar car, east Iroat; (800,
serm. ywner, spwor gree.
NEAR FranUia high. (10 cash; three -- blccka

Hawthorn eatl; big fall corner Jmai price
(335, (10 monthly. Owner. Tabor 8418.
(43060x100 fa Sth near Buraaide; easy

. terrav Broadway 204 5. .(
Jl. Rj HAU.IfT, fOB REAL ESTATE

(SOO JBUTIfULiot, 31st near i SOth.
650i ixtdudiaa sewer: restricted atiatrira.

near Sandy. T Lintisey, Tabor SOO 7. j ;

(1250 BEAUTI1XL. btsldin lot on leorner B.
3, Pine atieex. Znrelbwret. ' 1038 Belnsont.
3 IAJTM on YUiard ave. 66 S xl 10. very nice

APARTlEm-S--FlJRNlSHE- 307
Guild Apartments v
394 Guild, near 2 Id and Thurman

3 ran. private beth. hall. heat, hot water.
rerr attractive also, an 4 ras. anfarnishsd.
Main 3703

SEW WESTCOTT COtTRT APT 8.
E. 8TH AT W1DL&

AH outside room, large living rooms, bed

aeower-bata- t, aiectric raagea, wihoony fux-- i

nrture.

King Albert Apis.
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or aafaraiabed, to4

cstn. elevator. 1 1th it Montgomery. Mala 03S9

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof building, modern. 2, 3 aad 4 rm

art. ; aiagle rms. ; tkriter eerw. Atw. S&ST

Davenport Apts.
, 2 ant 3 rwm furnished apts. wikh'privst
bath: also single hoosekeening room. Main 943g

furnished absrLment. light, beat.
and cold water furaiaisi as sms.il ebildrea.

Call Tabor 4224. A4dres 103 Haw-thorn- e

see.

T1HE STAN FIELD'4! winter rate. Maia 7892.
I FOR REN 4 large roomy apt, with beta
I and built ins. on 2d floor; en 2 car lines:

i iii:n.a ,m tfivncim ncii'jui. neot com
month. 1336 Belmont, corner 47th.

THE KIIKXHOI U
834 $th st modera 2 and 9 room fnrni&hrid

apartments. Private baths. Rent reasonable.
"

Qien Court 2 aad 3 rooai
Ants. ; close ir.

Cor. Park aad Taylor. .
Maia-1961-

ti ir.nAM TisT.T. iiTO 1'D HALXi
3 roams, kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors, pti--

rie $85 ap. Atwater 1160
GRANDEMTA APTf.. 68 Grand ava. ; 3 room

famirbed apt.. $30 and np. Manager, phone
East 01508, or janitor paone e.ast eioo.

JIIJA-- A APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE

Kl:K. 2 AND APTS.
1 Rnntls inclmlinf ateam best, hot and co

wateii. walking dietance, $22 50; and $2f.
Bdwy. 4 2!2. Jennings ApU., iti
t.hk i ll. I.IAN 2 and S room furnished ami

west side, close is. Atwater 1378. 331
6Ui street..
AI.ICK ,rt I"RT East. 8th and Burnside; wal

ing distance; ai, 2 beds, fireplace.
pnv. tel. and oatn. o.
Sl'N NYC REST $26.50, 3 out-su- n rooms,

bath.i newly furnished, redecorated: steam
heat, gas, elect latnd. , room. 186 Sherman.

HAWTHORNE APTS.
2 and 3 rm. spts. ; steam beat, tlectrae

lights, gas ranges. $25. Atwater 1792.
THE CATHERINE Three rooms, and bath

arts; large, light kittrhen done in ivory, atsv.
2906. 149 N. 23rt street.

APARTMENT- S-
UNFURNISHED 308

CN FURNISHED 3 or 4 room .apt, large out-
side rooms; heat, water ami phorie includdd.

Irvinaton district Good car service. Rent
reasonable. 393 East 15th nortji. Phone
East J73.V J L

The American
Modern 4 and a room apartments.

21 st and Johnson. Broadway 3360.
rTHE WEIST, 69 N. 23D.

Finest 9 room and 2 bath apartment la
the city.

apartment unfurnished, bsth d
kitchenette, light, heat and water; $65

month. 69 1 1th st
3 ROOM apt, steam heated. $35 per mon

Oa-- First Call Main 4703.

FLATS 309
THE FAUSTINA

A modern house of flats, west side, dose to.
newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath;
nleasant home ; references. 464 Hall at.
near 18th.
FURNISHED lower flat. 4 rooms, bsth, fiir

nace. 1 block Hswthoroe car., 310 E
3th. Tabor 5014,
NICE 4 room flat for rent; also 2 room apt-- ,
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
Conch. East 4 0 16
ONE 3 HOOMFURN. H. K- - APT . ONE 2

ROOM UNFTRN. H. K APT,- - NEAR
SCHOOL, SUITABLE FOR TEACHER.
NEAR 2 CABLINGS. TABOR 9506.
2 ROOM housekeeping apartnients with sleep-

ing pcrt-hts-
. well furnished. Phone, light and

water: reasonable rent; EM City car. 733
Pacific st. or call Last 0231.

ONE H. K. ROOMTvTtH
SI.EEPINt; PORCH. ALL MODERN

3 0 !), 11th St A tw iter 3 2 1 3 .

2 ROOMS and sleeping porch : 2 beds; adjoin-m- g

bath: i Lea in heat Fqr 2 adults. 401
10th st Main 2480.,
FOUR furnished II. K. rooms; hot and oofd

water; close . iri. 3S1 12th st, cor. M.mt- -
gomery. Main 1 190;
ONE large it. K. room: a(o sleeping room,

clean, close in. 343 W. lQth st At-
water 3359.
3 ROOM unfurnished apt, light, clean, sink.

water, gas. electricity. $1 173 East 7thst . cor. Yamhill.
FURNISHED H. K. ROOMS. ELECTRIC

LIGHTS. $1.50 l'Elt WEEK AND UP.
3 311 1ST.
SETTLE' for the winter in single steam heated

H. K. rooms, hot water always; $3 up.
445 Colombia. j

NICE large front housekeeping room and
kitchenette, also single room, walking dis- -

Unce. 171 N. 17th st Bjdwy. 1847.
3 ROOM H. K. suite, (25 o. ; 1 single front

ri. iv. room, i!i mo. space tor parking !

car free. Atwater 3218. '64 Taylor. i

TWO or three pleasant unfurnished house-
keeping rooms, in private home, modern.

978 Williams ave. Phone Va!nut 5338
TWO large rooms ami kiulienette $20 perl

month; also 2 room apt.i $16 i!er montli.
623 Bth st. Free phone. Atyater 1534. i

At ANT in a few days: can be seen tort
3 large, light clean, well furnished lions-- -" '

keeping rooms. Very pleasant! Walnut 4351.
N It. ELY furnished 2 IL K. rooms; elderly

couple preferred: no children: water and
hcht$22 per month. 108lj E. 15th st N.
TJVO large rooms with pantjr, wellfurBished.

privato. entrance and bath. $30. 10 E10th st X. ' T

Mf.E, newiy papered housekeeping rooms, fur-
nace heat, elec. lights, hot water. 4 66

Main st. t

ihu li. iv. rooms lor ren water heatgas, electric lights. 2 bloc!fhot of Laurel- -
burst park. 14 E. 80th sti
3 FURNISHED hoilsekeepiiw rooms on first

floor. 129 E. 32d, near Morrison. Bentreasonable. '

$16 2 LARGE fumisliMi housekeenine
rooms. 542 K. 27th st Richmond car to27th, one block aoutlit

3 CLEAN furnished housekeeping rooms, UD- -
stairs, aear Williams ave, 567 Knottst Price $25. East 1748

VERY pleasant unfurnished housekeeping
rooms in a private home; ai sou colonial

aTe., near it ussell-- S haver car
FOUR partly furnished housekeeping rooms and

$25 month; block to school.children welcome. 844 E. 8th south. K 0944
1 v lurnisnea - nonseaeeping rooms, close in.$20 per month, including gas for cooking.
602 East Pine. Phone Ealt 8013.
ONE larje furnished K. K. room and closet;

fitrna-- e heat suitable for two, $4.50 per
week, 421 t, 6th st. Atwater 2605.- -

MEDIUM furnished houaexeeying. lor fsmiiieslarge cr small, close walk to nnhlkc m.rt.i
laamre ai r onrtn st .twater 8672.
TWO or 3 leveJy furnisbed M. K. rooms, fliiper month, light, bath. 586 Pettigrove st
IN" PRIVATE home, 3 room furnished apt, 2

single a. p.. rooms. N. 20th st.

APARTMENTSFURNISHED 307
BELLINGHAM APTS

tTnder new 'management, clean, newly ren- -
ova ted apt. East 7848.
FCRNISHED 2. 3 and 4 room apts.. 818 aada.o per monui; waixing distance. Main

,1 OO QUI k
NICE basement apt, auita le for 3 adults.So ehlMrea, Walking disUBce. Broad- -

ATTRACTIVE 3 room apt, alt outside rooms,
'well furnished, strictly modern, clean andlight East 674$. i

3 ROOM act., modesa conveniences adulta.
$27.50: caraca (3., 727 Miiwaakie at.Sellwood 171.

BANNER APTS7 - Nicely! furnished 2pt. one in basement. 4 80 Cly st.
ADAMS APARTMENTS

' Madera 3 rm. apt., farajaljed. 403 Jefferson.
THE ALB RET Furmshed Tapt, .steam heat,

private bath. 840 H Mississippi ave.
apta.. clean, reasoaable: aear achocL

551 Dekum ave. Walnut! 1156.
2 --KM. apta. euitabl for eoud or large lanuiy.

Ctoee to school. 272 Monij cillery.
TWO suites JL K. .rooms. JUght atr. bath

i" tri:rmr. , sx.ttl
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